# Adopted Water Rates as of October 13, 2020

Effective Date: November 1, 2020

### Water (City)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $8.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $4.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $4.15 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $4.30 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $4.50 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

#### Water (County)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $16.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $8.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $8.30 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $8.60 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $9.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

### Sewer (City)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $8.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $4.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $4.15 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $4.30 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $4.50 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

```
0-2,000 Gals= $16.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $8.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $8.30 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $8.60 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $9.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

# Adopted Water Rates as of October 13, 2020

Effective Date: September 1, 2021

### Water (City)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $9.50 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $4.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $4.15 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $4.30 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $4.50 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

#### Water (County)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $19.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $8.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $8.30 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $8.60 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $9.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

### Sewer (City)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $9.50 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $4.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $4.15 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $4.30 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $4.50 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

```
0-2,000 Gals= $19.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $8.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $8.30 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $8.60 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $9.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

# Adopted Water Rates as of October 13, 2020

Effective Date: September 1, 2022

### Water (City)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $10.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $4.50 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $4.65 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $4.80 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $5.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

#### Water (County)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $20.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $9.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $9.30 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $9.60 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $10.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

# Sewer (City)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $10.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $4.50 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $4.65 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $4.80 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $5.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

```
0-2,000 Gals= $20.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $9.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $9.30 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $9.60 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $10.00 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

# Adopted Water Rates as of October 13, 2020

Effective Date: September 1, 2023

### Water (City)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $11.20 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $4.60 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $4.75 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $4.90 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $5.10 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

#### Water (County)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $22.40 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $9.20 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $9.50 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $9.80 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $10.20 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

# Sewer (City)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $11.20 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $4.60 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $4.75 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $4.90 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $5.10 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

```
0-2,000 Gals= $22.40 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $9.20 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $9.50 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $9.80 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $10.20 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

# Adopted Water Rates as of October 13, 2020

Effective Date: September 1, 2024

### Water (City)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $12.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $4.75 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $4.90 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $5.05 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $5.25 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

#### Water (County)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $24.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $9.50 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $9.80 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $10.10 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $10.50 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

### Sewer (City)

```
0-2,000 Gals= $12.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $4.75 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $4.90 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $5.05 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $5.25 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```

```
0-2,000 Gals= $24.00 Base Charge
2,000 -4,999 Gals= $9.50 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
5,000 -9,999 Gals= $9.80 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
10,000-14,999 Gals= $10.10 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
Over 15,000 Gals= $10.50 per 1,000 Gal + Base Charge
```